
Thurs 28th March  Countrytastic at Malvern 

Saturday 11th May  AGM 

Sunday 12th May  EPS Spring Show & Stallion Parade 

Monday 27th May  Sherborne Castle Country Fair 

Wednesday 24th July     Dunster Country Fair 

Saturday 27th July  Mid Devon Show 

Sunday 11th August  Fun Day 

Weds 14th August  EPS Breed Show at Exford Show 

Friday 16th August  Dunster Show 

Sunday 18th August  Mid Somerset Show 

16th/17th September  Somerset County Show 

24th/31st October  Bampton Fair 

Saturday 30th November EPS Autumn Show 


